Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210000385093)))



H210000385093ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

Account Number : I2000000195 Phone : (850)521-0821 Fax Number : (850)558-1515

> LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL NAPLES LEHIGH INVESTMENTS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

.

**;** 

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	NAPLES LEHIGH INVESTMENTS LLC			
SUBJE	(Name of Limited Liabil	ity Company)		
	nclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for fi return all correspondence concerning this matter to the follo			
	Richard Molloy			
	(Name of Pers	on)		
	c/o Halstatt, LLC			
	(Firm/Compa	ny)		
	2640 Golden Gate Parkway. Suite 105			
	(Address)			
	Naples, FL 34105			
	(City/State and Zi	p Code)		
For fur	arther information concerning this matter, please call			
	Glen H. Griffin	239 302-6684		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclose	sed is a check for the following amount			
	■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	S25.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
		Street Address:		
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations		
	P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee			
	Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The Articles of Organization were filed on 04/12/2005 and assigned  document number 105000035831  The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 12/31/2020 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing). Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).  Company ceased operations  Company ceased operations  Company ceased operations  Fither are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:  Richard Molloy  Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and bove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:  Richard Molloy  Signature  Printed Name	The name of a limited liabilit	• •			
The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 12/31/2020  (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet that applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to sectio 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).  Company ceased operations  Company ceased operations  Company ceased operations  If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:  Richard Molloy  2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 105  Naples, FL 34105  Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and bove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	NAPLES LEHIGH INVESTM	ENTS LLC	· <del>-</del>		<del></del> ,
The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:  (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to sectio 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).  Company ceased operations  Company ceased operations  Company ceased operations  There are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:  Richard Molloy  2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 105  Naples, FL 34105  Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and affairs:	The Articles of Organization	were filed on 04/12/2005		_ and assigned	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to sectio 605.0707. Florida Statutes. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).  Company ceased operations  Company ceased operations  Company ceased operations  If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:  Richard Molloy  2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 105  Naples. FL 34105  Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and love to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	document number L0500003	5831			
Company ceased operations  Company ceased operations  Company ceased operations  If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:    Richard Molloy	Note: If the date inserted in th	is block does not meet the app	licable statutory filing		for filing) fate will not
Company ceased operations  If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:    Richard Molloy	605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c	opy 605.0707 on back cove	ability company's di r letter).	ssolution pursuan	t to section
If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:    Richard Molloy   2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 105   3   2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 105   3   3   3   3   3   3   3   3   3	Company ceased operations		<u> </u>		<del></del> _
If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:    Richard Molloy   2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 105   3     Naples. FL 34105   3     Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	Company ceased operations				
If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:    Richard Molloy   2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 105   3     Naples. FL 34105   3     Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	Commenced approximate				
Richard Molloy  2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 105  Naples. FL 34105  Naples of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and bove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	Company ceased operations				<u> </u>
Richard Molloy  2640 Golden Gate Parkway, Suite 105  Naples. FL 34105  Naples of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and pove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:					,
Naples. FL 34105  Naples. FL 34105  Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and bove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:			he person appointed	to wind up the co	<u> </u>
Naples. FL 34105  Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and bove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		2640 Golden Gate Parkwa	ay, Suite 105		
bove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		Naples. FL 34105		€.	3
pove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:					
Richard Wolloy Richard Molloy Signature Printed Name	. Signature of an authorized p bove to wind up the company	erson or if there are no mem s activities and affairs:	bers, the signature o	f the person appo	inted and li
Signature Printed Name	Richard Wol	loy R	ichard Molloy		
	Signature		Printed	d Name	